
US AERIAL POOL EVENT - 2022
Saturday, August 27, 2022 COMPETITION

Start Finish Duration Event Location

AE

10:00 - 10:10 0:10 Ramp Prepration
10:10 - 11:30 1:20 Women's Aerial Training
11:30 - 11:40 0:10 Forerunners
11:40 - 12:30 0:50 Women's Qualifications (Q1)(30)

Qual. 12:30 - 13:20 0:50 Women's Qualifications (Q2)(24)
13:20 - 13:30 0:10 Women's Qualification Results
13:30 - 15:20 1:50 Men's Aerial Training
15:20 - 16:20 1:00 Men's Qualifications (Q1)(40)
16:20 - 17:20 1:00 Men's Qualifications (Q2)(34)
17:20 - 17:40 0:20 Break

AE

17:40 - 18:10 0:30 Women's and Men's Aerial Finalist Training
18:10 - 18:20 0:10 Introduction of the Finalists
18:20 - 18:30 0:10 Finals Preparation
18:30 - 18:48 0:18 Women's Aerial Finals (F1) (12)

Final 18:48 - 19:06 0:18 Men's Aerial Finals (F1) (12)
19:06 - 19:24 0:18 Women's Aerial Finals (F2) (12)
19:24 - 19:42 0:18 Men's Aerial Finals (F2) (12)
19:42 - 20:00 0:18 Flying Ace AllStars
20:00 - 20:15 0:15 Women's Aerial Finals (F3) (6)
20:15 - 20:30 0:15 Men's Aerial Finals (F3) (6)
20:30 - 20:35 0:05 Finals Results Prep
20:35 - 20:40 0:05 Women's Aerial Awards
20:40 - 20:45 0:05 Men's Aerial Awards
20:45 - 20:55 0:10 Media  Interviews


